
www.orkneyferries.co.uk 

For conditions of carriage of passengers and cargo see notices exhibited in vessels, offices and premises.

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0730

North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1010

North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1040

Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1320

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525

Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0600

North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0840

North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0910

Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1150

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525

Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0630 Kirkwall dep 1200 Kirkwall dep 0700 Kirkwall dep 1230 Kirkwall dep 0630

North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0910 Papa Westray arr 1350 North Ronaldsay arr 0940 Papa Westray arr 1420 North Ronaldsay arr 0910

North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0940 Papa Westray dep 1420 North Ronaldsay dep 1010 Papa Westray dep 1450 North Ronaldsay dep 0940

Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1535 Kirkwall arr 1250 North Ronaldsay arr 1605 Kirkwall arr 1220

Papa Westray dep 1525 North Ronaldsay dep 1605 North Ronaldsay dep 1635

Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1845 Kirkwall arr 1915

Kirkwall dep 1200 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1130 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1130 Kirkwall dep 0800

Papa Westray arr 1350 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 Papa Westray arr 1320 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 Papa Westray arr 1320 North Ronaldsay arr 1040

Papa Westray dep 1420 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 Papa Westray dep 1350 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 Papa Westray dep 1350 North Ronaldsay dep 1110

North Ronaldsay arr 1535 Kirkwall arr 1120 North Ronaldsay arr 1505 Kirkwall arr 1120 North Ronaldsay arr 1505 Kirkwall arr 1350

North Ronaldsay dep 1605 North Ronaldsay dep 1535 North Ronaldsay dep 1535

Kirkwall arr 1845 Kirkwall arr 1815 Kirkwall arr 1815

Tuesday 09 July 2024 Saturday 13 July 2024 Tuesday 16 July 2024 Saturday 20 July 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024

Saturday 18 May 2024Tuesday 07 May 2024 Saturday 11 May 2024 Tuesday 14 May 2024

Tuesday 25 June 2024

NORTH RONALDSAY SAILINGS SUMMER 2024

Saturday 29 June 2024

Tuesday 21 May 2024 Saturday 25 May 2024

Tuesday 28 May 2024 Saturday 01 June 2024 Tuesday 04 June 2024 Saturday 08 June 2024 Tuesday 11 June 2024 Friday 14 June 2024***

Tuesday 18 June 2024

Telephone: 01856 872044  E-Mail:info@orkneyferries.co.uk

Saturday 22 June 2024 Tuesday 02 July 2024 Saturday 06 July 2024

Friday 26 July 2024 ***

http://www.orkneyferries.co.uk/
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Kirkwall dep 1130 Kirkwall dep 0600 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800

Papa Westray arr 1320 North Ronaldsay arr 0840 Papa Westray arr 1220 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040

Papa Westray dep 1350 North Ronaldsay dep 0910 Papa Westray dep 1250 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110

North Ronaldsay arr 1505 Kirkwall arr 1150 North Ronaldsay arr 1405 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350

North Ronaldsay dep 1535 North Ronaldsay dep 1435 Papa Westray dep 1525

Kirkwall arr 1815 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0530 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0700

North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0810 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 0940

North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 0840 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1010

Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1120 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1250

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525

Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800 Kirkwall dep 1030 Kirkwall dep 0800

North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040 North Ronaldsay arr 1310 North Ronaldsay arr 1040

North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110 North Ronaldsay dep 1340 North Ronaldsay dep 1110

Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350 Papa Westray arr 1455 Kirkwall arr 1350

Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525 Papa Westray dep 1525

Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715 Kirkwall arr 1715

*** Sailings changed due to events the following day.

Saturday 21 September 2024

Tuesday 13 August  2024 Friday 16 August 2024***

Tuesday 20 August 2024 Saturday 24 August 2024 Tuesday 27 August 2024 Saturday 31 August 2024 Tuesday 03 September 2024 Saturday 07 September 2024

Tuesday 10 September 2024 Saturday 14 September 2024 Tuesday 17 September 2024

Friday 09 August 2024 ***Saturday 03 August 2024Tuesday 30 July 2024

All North Ronaldsay and Papa Westray departure times are estimates and are subject to alteration due to cargo operations, weather and tides.

All arrivals in Kirkwall subject to change due to cargo operations.

Sailings are all weather permitting and subject to confirmation the day before sailing.

Tuesday 24 September 2024 Saturday 28 September 2024

Tuesday 06 August 2024

http://www.orkneyferries.co.uk/

